
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 285.67 FT FOR POB, CONT
S 421.06 FT, E 759.20 FT, N

TAYLOR EDDIE DEAN/LARSON PAMELA JEAN
183 SW NUGGET WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00337-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/14/2024 JB 5.00 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
3

31,393
9,800
38,500
79,693
34,328
45,365

HX HB 25,000
20,365
79,693

0

79,693

0808/2026 8/03/1995 WD Q V 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDDIE DEAN TAYLOR

EDDIE DEAN TAYLOR &

0780/1268 8/31/1993 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCILLE COATES

EDDIE DEAN TAYLOR
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SALE:2:1: 5 ACRES

SALE:1:1: JT TEN WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP

BLDG:1:1: FLEETWOOD MH

1996HX Base Yr

183 SW NUGGET WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,485 88.0840 52.85 78,482 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 28,412

FOP 60 35 21 444

FOP 70 35 24 507

FOP 130 35 46 972

UOP 100 25 25 528

UOP 100 25 25 528

1,804 1,485 31,393

BAS= W36 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10
S24 E18 FOP=  S10 E6 N10 W6$ E6 FOP= S10 E13 N10 W13$ E13
FOP= S10 E7 N10 W7$ E19 N24$.

BAS

361010

24

18 6 13

19

24

UOP 10

10

10

10

UOP 10

10

10

10

FOP10

6

10

6

FOP10

13

10

13

FOP10

7

10

7

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 21 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

9,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 11,000.00 7,700.00 38,500


